
• Trenton Transit Center
• Levittown
• Bristol
• Croydon
• Eddington
• Cornwells Heights
• Torresdale
• Holmesburg Junction
• Tacony
• Bridesburg
• North Philadelphia
• William H. Gray III 30th St Station
• Suburban Station
• Jefferson Station
• Temple University

Trenton Line
To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective September 8, 2024

R
EG

IO
N

A
L R

A
IL Customer Service: 215-580-7800

TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

Station Locations & Connecting Services

Trenton Transit Center
83 S. Clinton Av

127
Amtrak, NJ Transit Northeast Corridor 
Line, River Line, NJ Transit Bus Routes

Levittown
8301 Bristol Pike • 215-946-4251

127, 128

Bristol
790 Washington St

129

Croydon
751 Bristol Pike

128

Eddington
1099 Street Rd

133

Cornwells Heights
799 Station Av

78, 133

Torresdale
9648 James St • 215-637-7575

19, 84

Holmesburg Junction
4783 Rhawn St • 215-331-9301

28, 84

Tacony	
4938 Disston St

Bridesburg
2202 Bridge St

73, 84

North Philadelphia
2900 N. Broad St

                                        4, 16

William H. Gray III  
30th St Station	
30th St & Market St 9, 30, 31, 44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY

Amtrak, NJ Transit Atlantic City Line

Suburban Station	
16th St & JFK Blvd

 

2, 4, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32, 33, 38, 44, 48, 62, 
78, 124, 125

Jefferson Station	
Market St between  
10th St & 12th St 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47M, 48, 61, 

62, 78, NJ Transit Buses
Temple University
927 W. Berks St • 215-580-5440

T.T.7 TRE-2© SEPTA 09/24

Travel Tips
Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station.
Fare Payment Options: SEPTA Key Card, SEPTA Key Quick Trip, or cash.
Please visit www.septa.org/fares for more information.
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday–Friday 4:00 AM to 7:00 
PM) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car will be designated 
as your QuietRide Car.
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule). Please note: Holidays may be 
observed on another day.
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, experience 
or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, failure to make 
connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules shown here are subject 
to change without notice.
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, trains may operate 
on a special schedule. See www.septa.org for more information.

Evening & Weekend Fares
Evening and weekend fares apply to trips to, from or via Gray 30th St, Suburban, and 
Jefferson Stations on weekdays after 7:00 PM and all day Saturdays, Sundays, and 
Regional Rail Major Holidays. For more information, visit www.septa.org/fares.

Station Amenities
SEPTA Parking available

Accessible Station

Ticket Office (hours vary, please check www.septa.org for details)
Ticket Offices at Gray 30th St, Suburban, and Jefferson Stations
open 7 days a week.

Destination Codes
CHE 	 Chestnut Hill East
DOY 	 Doylestown
ELM 	 Elm Street
FOX 	 Fox Chase
GLN 	 Glenside
JNK 	 Jenkintown-Wyncote

LAN 	 Lansdale
LNK 	 Link Belt
NTC 	 Norristown Transit Center
NSH 	 Neshaminy Falls
WAR 	 Warminster
WTR 	 West Trenton



Train Number 3809 3813 3815 3817 3821 3825 3829 3833 3837 3841 3847 3849 3937 3855 3943 3953 3871 3873 3879 3883 3887 3979
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
New York Penn Station — — 4:13 5:07 — 6:09 6:36 7:14 8:12 9:19 10:01 11:06 12:01 1:32 2:07 3:01 3:30 4:13 5:40 5:50 6:16 7:20 8:07 9:06 10:11
Newark, NJ Penn Station — — 4:30 5:25 — 6:26 6:53 7:31 8:30 9:37 10:20 11:24 12:19 1:50 2:25 3:16 3:49 4:33 6:00 6:10 6:32 7:38 8:26 9:24 10:30
Metropark — — 4:58 5:52 — 6:51 7:21 7:57 9:01 10:02 10:45 11:51 12:46 2:17 2:51 — — — — D6:30 D6:55 7:57 8:54 9:47 —
New Brunswick — — 5:11 6:06 — 7:05 7:36 8:11 9:14 10:16 10:58 12:04 1:00 2:30 3:05 D3:43 4:20 — — D6:45 D7:10 D8:12 9:08 10:00 —
Princeton Junction — — 5:26 6:24 — 7:20 D7:50 8:25 D9:30 D10:31 D11:13 D12:19 D1:17 D2:46 D3:22 D3:59 D4:37 D5:09 D6:33 D7:03 D7:27 D8:29 D9:26 D10:17 D11:06
Trenton Transit Center — — 5:43 6:43 — 7:38 8:08 8:44 9:48 10:49 11:28 12:38 1:35 3:09 3:43 4:19 4:54 5:26 6:51 7:25 7:46 8:48 9:44 10:34 11:25

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Train Number 700 702 7204 7404 9744 9746 7504 706 708 710 712 714 716 718 720 9752 722 7572 726 9756 728 730 732 734 9736

Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
NJ    Trenton Transit Center  5:00  5:45 6:25  6:59  7:26  7:46 8:25  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:51 12:59  1:51 3:14 4:05 4:46 5:05  5:56 6:59 7:30 8:00 9:03 10:05 10:59 12:02
4    Levittown  5:08  5:53 6:33  7:07  7:34  7:54 8:33  9:07 10:07 11:07 11:59  1:07  1:59 3:22 4:13 4:53 5:13  6:04 7:07 7:40 8:08 9:11 10:13 11:07 12:10
4  Bristol  5:11  5:56 6:37  7:10  7:37  7:57 8:36  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:02  1:10  2:02 3:25 4:16 4:57 5:16  6:08 7:10 7:44 8:11 9:14 10:16 11:10 12:13
3   Croydon  5:15  6:00 6:41  7:14  7:41  8:01 8:40  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:06  1:14  2:06 3:29 4:20 5:01 5:20  6:12 7:14 7:47 8:15 9:18 10:20 11:14 12:17
3 Eddington  F5:17 — F6:42 — —  F8:03 —  F9:16 — F11:16 —  F1:16 — F3:31 — — F5:22  F6:14 F7:16 — — F9:20 F10:22 F11:16 F12:18
3    Cornwells Heights  5:19  6:04 6:45  7:18  7:45  8:05 8:44  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:10  1:18  2:10 3:33 4:24 5:05 5:24  6:16 7:18 7:51 8:19 9:22 10:24 11:18 12:21
3   Torresdale  5:22  6:07 6:48  7:21  7:49  8:09 8:47  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:13  1:21  2:13 3:36 4:27 5:08 5:27  6:19 7:21 7:55 8:22 9:25 10:27 11:21 12:24
2   Holmesburg Junction  5:26  6:11 6:52  7:25  7:53  8:13 8:51  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:17  1:25  2:17 3:40 4:31 5:12 5:31  6:23 7:25 7:58 8:26 9:29 10:31 11:25 12:28
2 Tacony  5:28  6:13 6:54  7:27  7:55  8:15 8:53  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:19  1:27  2:19 3:42 4:33 5:14 5:33  6:25 7:27 8:00 8:28 9:31 10:33 11:27 12:30
2 Bridesburg  5:31  6:16 6:57  7:30  7:58  8:18 8:55  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:22  1:30  2:22 3:45 4:36 5:16 5:36  6:28 7:30 8:03 8:31 9:34 10:36 11:30 12:33
1  North Philadelphia D5:38  D6:23 D7:04  D7:37  D8:05  D8:25 D9:02 D9:37 D10:37 D11:37 D12:29  D1:37  D2:29 D3:52 D4:43 D5:23 D5:43  D6:35 D7:37 D8:10 D8:38 D9:41 D10:43 D11:37 D12:40
C   Gray 30th St Station  5:48 6:33 7:17  D7:47  D8:20  D8:40 9:13  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:39  1:47  2:39 4:02 4:53 D5:33 5:53  6:45 7:47 D8:20 8:48 9:51 10:53 11:47 D12:50
C   Suburban Station  5:53 6:38 7:22  D7:52  D8:25  D8:45 9:17  9:52 10:52 11:52 12:44  1:52  2:44 4:07 4:58 D5:38 5:58  6:50 7:52 D8:25 8:53 9:56 10:58 11:52 D12:55
C   Jefferson Station  5:58 6:43 7:27  D7:57  D8:30  D8:50 9:21  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:49  1:57  2:49 4:12 5:03 D5:43 6:03  6:55 7:57 D8:30 8:58 10:01 11:03 11:57 D1:00
C   Temple University  6:03 6:48 7:32  8:02  8:35  8:55 9:25 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:54  2:02  2:54 4:17 5:08 5:48 6:08 7:00 8:02 8:35 9:03 10:06 11:08 12:02 1:05

Train continues to CHE CHE NTC — — — DOY CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE — CHE LAN CHE — CHE CHE CHE CHE —
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 9701 9703 1701 9705 703 705 707 709 711 713 715 717 719 4753 9755 9757 9759 9761 725 727 729 731 733 735 737
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C   Temple University 3:50 4:30 — 5:49 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:24 11:29 12:24 1:29 2:29 3:09 3:34 4:04 4:33 5:04 5:35 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29
C   Jefferson Station 3:55 4:35 — 5:55 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:30 11:35 12:30 1:35 2:35 3:14 3:40 4:10 4:39 5:10 5:41 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35
C   Suburban Station 4:00 4:40 5:35 6:00 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:35 11:40 12:35 1:40 2:40 3:19 3:45 4:15 4:44 5:15 5:46 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40
C   Gray 30th St Station 4:05 4:45 5:40 6:05 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:40 11:45 12:40 1:45 2:45 3:24 3:50 4:20 4:49 5:20 5:51 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45
1  North Philadelphia 4:14 4:54 5:50 6:15 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:50 11:55 12:50 1:55 2:55 3:34 4:00 4:30 — 5:29 6:01 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55
2 Bridesburg 4:21 5:01 5:56 — 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 10:56 12:01 12:56 2:01 3:01 3:40 4:06 4:36 — 5:36 6:07 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01
2 Tacony 4:24 5:04 5:59 — 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 10:59 12:04 12:59 2:04 3:04 3:43 4:09 4:39 — 5:39 6:10 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04
2   Holmesburg Junction 4:26 5:06 6:01 — 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:01 12:06 1:01 2:06 3:06 3:45 4:11 4:41 D5:06 5:42 6:12 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06
3   Torresdale 4:29 5:09 6:04 D6:26 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:05 12:10 1:05 2:10 3:10 3:49 4:14 4:44 D5:10 5:46 6:16 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10
3    Cornwells Heights 4:32 5:12 6:07 D6:29 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:07 12:12 1:07 2:12 3:12 3:51 4:16 4:46 D5:13 5:49 6:18 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12
3 Eddington — F5:14 — — F7:14 F8:14 — F10:14 — F12:14 — F2:14 — F3:53 — F4:48 — — F6:20 — F8:14 F9:14 F10:14 F11:14 F12:14
3   Croydon D4:36 D5:17 D6:13 — D7:17 D8:17 D9:17 D10:17 D11:11 D12:17 D1:11 D2:17 D3:17 D3:56 D4:21 D4:51 D5:19 D5:55 D6:23 D7:17 D8:17 D9:17 D10:17 D11:17 D12:17
4  Bristol D4:40 D5:21 D6:15 — D7:21 D8:21 D9:21 D10:21 D11:16 D12:21 D1:16 D2:21 D3:21 D3:59 D4:25 D4:55 D5:22 D5:58 D6:27 D7:21 D8:21 D9:21 D10:21 D11:21 D12:21
4    Levittown D4:45 D5:26 D6:20 D6:40 D7:26 D8:26 D9:26 D10:26 D11:20 D12:26 D1:20 D2:26 D3:26 D4:04 D4:29 D4:59 D5:26 D6:02 D6:32 D7:26 D8:26 D9:26 D10:26 D11:26 D12:26

NJ    Trenton Transit Center 5:01 5:41 6:32 6:50 7:45 8:39 9:39 10:37 11:31 12:37 1:31 2:37 3:37 4:19 4:40 5:14 5:38 6:15 6:45 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Train Number 3910 3814 *3920 3922 3930 3934 3834 3838 3842 3846 3850 3954 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3874 3876 3880 3886 3888 3892 5800
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Trenton Transit Center 5:06 5:45 6:37 6:53 8:06 8:54 9:48 10:41 11:52 12:52 1:44 2:59 4:03 4:41 5:02 5:27 6:08 6:31 7:15 7:56 8:41 10:06 11:20 12:02 1:11
Princeton Junction 5:20 5:58 6:51 7:07 8:20 9:08 10:01 10:54 12:05 1:05 1:57 3:12 4:16 4:54 5:15 5:40 6:21 6:44 7:28 8:09 8:55 10:19 11:33 12:15 1:24
New Brunswick — 6:13 — — — 9:22 10:15 11:09 12:19 1:20 2:11 3:26 4:31 5:10 5:29 5:54 6:35 6:59 7:44 8:24 9:09 10:33 11:48 12:29 1:40
Metropark — 6:27 — — — — 10:29 11:24 12:33 1:34 2:25 — 4:45 5:25 5:44 6:08 6:49 — 7:59 8:38 9:24 10:47 12:02 12:43 1:54
Newark, NJ Penn Station 5:54 6:56 7:26 7:42 8:56 9:53 10:53 11:55 1:01 2:01 2:54 3:55 5:14 5:49 6:14 6:38 7:17 7:27 8:27 9:08 9:52 11:17 12:32 1:11 2:25
New York Penn Station 6:12 7:18 7:46 8:00 9:16 10:13 11:16 12:17 1:22 2:24 3:15 4:16 5:35 6:09 6:34 6:56 7:37 7:45 8:47 9:26 10:12 11:37 12:55 1:36 —

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

NJ Transit 
Northeast 

Corridor Line
(Subject to Change)

TO
 T

RE
NT

ON

NJ Transit 
Northeast 

Corridor Line
(Subject to Change)

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY

Fare 
Zone

Services

Fare 
Zone

Services

Mondays through Fridays (Except Major Holidays)

D – Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but 
may depart ahead of schedule.

F – Stops to discharge passengers on notice to 
conductor and pick up passengers standing on the 
platform in position visible to engineer.

*	 NJ Transit Train 3920 will not operate 12/26–12/31.

Route 78 operates weekday after midnight service 
from Center City Philadelphia to Cornwells Heights. 
For details, consult the Route 78 schedule.



Train Number 7813 7817 7821 7825 7829 7833 7837 7841 7845 7849 7853 7857 7861 7865 7869 7873 7877 7881
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
New York Penn Station — 5:10 6:13 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:15 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:57
Newark, NJ Penn Station — 5:28 6:31 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:33 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 11:12
Metropark — 5:55 6:57 7:58 8:58 9:59 10:59 11:59 1:03 2:02 2:59 4:01 4:59 5:59 6:58 7:59 8:59 9:59 11:32
New Brunswick — 6:09 7:11 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:13 12:13 1:16 2:15 3:13 4:15 5:13 6:13 7:12 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:46
Princeton Junction — D6:24 D7:26 D8:27 D9:27 D10:27 D11:28 D12:28 D1:31 D2:30 D3:28 D4:30 D5:28 D6:28 D7:37 D8:28 D9:28 D10:28 D12:02
Trenton Transit Center — 6:41 7:45 8:44 9:47 10:46 11:47 12:48 1:49 2:47 3:46 4:48 5:46 6:46 7:45 8:48 9:46 10:46 12:20

AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
Train Number 9782 1706 1708 1710 1712 1714 1716 1718 1720 1722 1724 1726 1728 1730 1732 1734 9790 9792 9794

Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
NJ    Trenton Transit Center  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04  1:04  2:04  3:04  4:04  5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:25 
4   Levittown  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11  1:11  2:11  3:11  4:11  5:11  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:32 
4  Bristol  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15  1:15  2:15  3:15  4:15  5:15  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:36 
3   Croydon  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18  1:18  2:18  3:18  4:18  5:18  6:18  7:18  8:18  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:39 
3 Eddington  F6:21  F7:21  F8:21  F9:21 F10:21 F11:21 F12:21  F1:21  F2:21  F3:21  F4:21  F5:21  F6:21  F7:21  F8:21  F9:21 F10:21 F11:21 F12:42
3   Cornwells Heights  6:23  7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23  1:23  2:23  3:23  4:23  5:23  6:23  7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:44 
3  Torresdale  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26  1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26  5:26  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:47 
2  Holmesburg Junction  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:51 
2 Tacony  6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32  1:32  2:32  3:32  4:32  5:32  6:32  7:32  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:53 
2 Bridesburg  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35  1:35  2:35  3:35  4:35  5:35  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:56 
1  North Philadelphia  D6:42  D7:42  D8:42  D9:42 D10:42 D11:42 D12:42  D1:42  D2:42  D3:42  D4:42  D5:42  D6:42  D7:42  D8:42  D9:42 D10:42 D11:42  D1:03
C   Gray 30th St Station  D6:52  D7:52  D8:52  D9:52 D10:52 D11:52 D12:52  D1:52  D2:52  D3:52  D4:52  D5:52  D6:52  D7:52  D8:52  D9:52 D10:52 D11:52  D1:13
C   Suburban Station  D6:57  D7:57  D8:57  D9:57 D10:57 D11:57 D12:57  D1:57  D2:57  D3:57  D4:57  D5:57  D6:57  D7:57  D8:57  D9:57 D10:57 D11:57  D1:18
C   Jefferson Station  D7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02  1:02  2:02  3:02  4:02  5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02  10:02 D11:02 D12:02  D1:23
C  Temple University  7:07 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 11:07 12:07  1:28

Train continues to — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

 Train Number 9781 9783 9785 1707 1709 1711 1713 1715 1717 1719 1721 1723 1725 1727 1729 1731 1733 1735 9797
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C  Temple University 5:24 6:24 7:24 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 11:24 
C   Jefferson Station 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 
C   Suburban Station 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 
C   Gray 30th St Station 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 
1  North Philadelphia 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 
2 Bridesburg 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 
2 Tacony 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 
2  Holmesburg Junction 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 
3  Torresdale 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 
3   Cornwells Heights 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 
3 Eddington F6:08 F7:08 F8:08 F9:08 F10:08 F11:08 F12:08 F1:08 F2:08 F3:08 F4:08 F5:08 F6:08 F7:08 F8:08 F9:08 F10:08 F11:08 F12:08
3   Croydon D6:10 D7:10 D8:10 D9:10 D10:10 D11:10 D12:10 D1:10 D2:10 D3:10 D4:10 D5:10 D6:10 D7:10 D8:10 D9:10 D10:10 D11:10 D12:10
4  Bristol D6:13 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 D10:13 D11:13 D12:13 D1:13 D2:13 D3:13 D4:13 D5:13 D6:13 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 D10:13 D11:13 D12:13
4   Levittown D6:18 D7:18 D8:18 D9:18 D10:18 D11:18 D12:18 D1:18 D2:18 D3:18 D4:18 D5:18 D6:18 D7:18 D8:18 D9:18 D10:18 D11:18 D12:18

NJ    Trenton Transit Center 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Train Number 7812 7816 7820 7824 7828 7832 7836 7840 7844 7848 7852 7856 7860 7864 7868 7872 7876 7880 5800
Stations AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
Trenton Transit Center 6:58 7:58 9:00 10:00 10:58 12:00 12:57 1:58 2:58 4:02 5:00 6:00 7:09 7:56 9:09 9:58 10:57 11:58 1:11
Princeton Junction 7:11 8:11 9:13 10:13 11:11 12:13 1:10 2:05 3:11 4:15 5:13 6:13 7:22 8:09 9:22 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:24
New Brunswick 7:27 8:27 9:29 10:29 11:27 12:29 1:26 2:27 3:27 4:31 5:29 6:29 7:39 8:25 9:39 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:40
Metropark 7:41 8:41 9:43 10:43 11:41 12:43 1:40 2:41 3:41 4:45 5:43 6:43 7:54 8:39 9:54 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:54
Newark, NJ Penn Station 8:10 9:10 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:10 3:12 4:10 5:15 6:12 7:12 8:22 9:10 10:22 11:10 12:12 1:10 2:25
New York Penn Station 8:32 9:32 10:34 11:34 12:36 1:34 2:33 3:34 4:33 5:36 6:33 7:33 8:42 9:33 10:42 11:32 12:32 1:36 —

AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

TO
 T

RE
NT

ON

NJ Transit 
Northeast 

Corridor Line
(Subject to Change)

NJ Transit 
Northeast 

Corridor Line
(Subject to Change)

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY

Fare 
Zone

Services

Fare 
Zone

Services

D – Train stops to discharge or 
pick up passengers, but may 
depart ahead of schedule.

F – Stops to discharge 
passengers on notice to 
conductor and pick up 
passengers standing on the 
platform in position visible 
to engineer.

Saturdays, Sundays and Major Holidays


